OPEN DECK HARDWOOD DOLLIES
MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
DECK
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
CASTER
SIZE
NET WT.
(LBS.)
HDOF-1624-9 16" x 24" 5½" 900 3" x 1¼" 19
HDOF-2436-9 24" x 36" 5½" 900 3" x 1¼" 24
HDOF-1624-12 16" x 24" 6¾" 1,200 4" x 1¼" 20
HDOF-2436-12 24" x 36" 6¾" 1,200 4" x 1¼" 26
SOLID DECK HARDWOOD DOLLIES
MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
DECK
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
CASTER
SIZE
NET WT.
(LBS.)
HDOS-1624-9 16" x 24" 5½" 900 3" x 1¼" 24
HDOS-2436-9 24" x 36" 5½" 900 3" x 1¼" 35
HDOS-1624-12 16" x 24" 6¾" 1,200 4" x 1¼" 31
HDOS-2436-12 24" x 36" 6¾" 1,200 4" x 1¼" 42
VINYL COVERED HARDWOOD DOLLIES
MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE

FDOL-2448-12 24" x 48" 7" 1,200 4" x 1¼" 41
CARPET END HARDWOOD DOLLIES
MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
DECK
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
CASTER
SIZE
NET WT.
(LBS.)
HDOC-1624-9 16" x 24" 5¾" 900 3" x 1¼" 22
HDOC-1830-9� 18" x 30" 5¾" 900 3" x 1¼" 29
RUBBER END HARDWOOD DOLLY
MODEL
NUMBER
DECK SIZE
(W x L)
DECK
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
CASTER
SIZE
NET WT.
(LBS.)
HDOR-1830-12 18" x 30" 7" 1,200 4" x 1¼" 20
HARDWOOD DOLLY ACCESSORIES
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NET WT.